PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3932937

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SIU WAH WONG	06/03/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KING'S FLAIR MARKETING LTD.
Street Address:	3RD FLOOR, OMAR HODGE BUILDING, WICKHAMS CAY 1
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX 362
City:	ROAD TOWN, TORTOLA
State/Country:	VIRGIN ISLANDS, BRITISH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29569019

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ethomas@nyemaster.com
Correspondent Name: NYEMASTER GOODE P.C.
Address Line 1: 700 WALNUT STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1600

Address Line 4: DES MOINES, IOWA 50309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USD/2016/73704
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WENDY K. MARSH
SIGNATURE:	/WENDY K. MARSH/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=29569019 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038998 FRAME: 0149

503886288

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For valuable consideration, I, WONG, Siu Wah at 12/F, Yardley Commercial Building, 3 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong

hereby assign to

KING'S FLAIR MARKETING LTD., a corporation having a place of business at 3rd
Floor, Omar Hodge Building, Wickhams Cay I, P.O. Box 362, Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin
Islands; and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right,
title and interest throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are the subject of an
application for United States Patent signed by me, with title
filed JUNE 23, 2016, and assigned U.S. Serial Number 29/569,019, and I/we authorize and
request the attorneys appointed in said application to hereafter complete this assignment by inserting
above the filing date and serial number of said application when known; this assignment including said
application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, and design registrations granted
for any of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said
application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent
Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and I/we
authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in my name or in its own name for patents, utility models,
design registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for said inventions and
improvements; and I/we agree for myself and my respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns,
without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign such further applications,
assignments, preliminary statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request
to effectuate fully this assignment.

	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand this	
	WONG, Siu Wah	•••
	Before me this 3 day of 1 and 2016 personally appeared the person whose	:0
name is	s subscribed to the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed the same as his fre	:0
act and	deed for the purposes therein contained.	
	Λ .	

Witness Signature:

Witness Name:

PATENT

REEL: 038998 FRAME: 0150

RECORDED: 06/23/2016